BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

AUTOMOBILE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAE DAE DAM DAP DCS DCS DMA DME  [TOTAL (fotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 4011(4) | 4013(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 3101(3) | 3007(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DAE DAE DCS DHU DMM
3003(4) | 3101(4) | 4007(4) | 4103(4) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1)
D043/18  |AFTAB ANSARI U[A 8 16 |B+7 28 | AB 32 B+ 7 21 26 193 | 7.42
L B 624 [B+7 28 |[A+9 9 (A8 8 (A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D074/18  |SANDEEP GARI UIB 612 | B 6 24 | A8 32 C515 26 166 | 6.38
L C52 |C52 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 [A+9 9 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9
D089/18  |DIWAKER SOREN U[A B8 16 |B+7 28 | A8 32 |C5 20 B+ 7 21 34 225 | 6.62
L|c 520 C52 |B624 |A+9 9 |A8 8 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D105/18  |HARIOM KUNWAR UIA8 16 [B+7 28 |A832 [C520 B+ 7 21 34 226 | 6.65
L|c 520 C52 |B624 |A+9 9 |A8 8 |[Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9
D117/18  |NILESH KUMAR U[A 8 16 |B+ 7 28 |B+7 28 C515 26 170 | 6.54
L C52 |C52 |A+9 9 |A8 8 (A 88 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D119/18  |SUBHASH EKKA U[B+7 14 |B+ 7 28 |B+7 28 C515 26 167 | 6.42
L C52 |C52 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 [A 88 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9
D120/18  |SHUBHAM KUMARMUNDAU |[C 5 10 | C 5 20 | B 6 24 C5 15 26 151 | 5.1
L C52 |C52 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 [A 88 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9
DMM 3003(4
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (4) APPLIED MECHANICS
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING
DAE 4011(4) AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE @
DAE 4013(4) AUTOTRONICS DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DMM 4103(4) FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINES
DAP 2001(3)  ENGINEERING PHYSICS DAE 4012(1)  AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE LAB.
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DME 3007(3)

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

DAE 4014(1)

DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)

DMM 4008(1)

AUTOTRONICS LAB.

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

AUTOMOBILE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DAE DAE DAM DAP DCS DCS DMA DME TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 4011(4) 4013(4) | 2001(4) 2001(3) 1001(3) | 4011(3) 3101(3) 3007(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DMM DMM DAE DAE DCS DHU DMM
3003(4) | 3101(4) | 4007(4) 4103(4) 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4012(1) 4002(1) 4008(1)
D125/18 ASHISH KIRO UTFO0O C520[C520 C 5 15 26 131 | 5.04
L C520 |C520 |[A 88 |[B6 6 |D 44 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9
D126/18 SANJEEV MARANDI UulCc510 | Cc 5 20| B6 24 C 515 26 151 | 5.81
L C520 |[C520 |[A 88 (A8 8 |A 88 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9
D127/18 AKSHAY EKKA UTB 6 12 [ B 6 24 |A+9 36 C5 15 [C5 15 B 6 18 32 203 | 6.34
L C520 |[C520 |[A 88 |A8 8 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9 |[A+9 9
D129/18 ANISH BHAGAT U[B+7 14 | B 6 24 |B+7 28 C 515 26 162 | 6.23
L C520 |C520 |[A 88 |A8 8 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9
D131/18 SUNNY ABHISHEK TIRKEY U 16 | A 8 32 | A8 32 B 6 18 34 219 | 6.44
L 20 [c 5 201|C 520 |[C520 |[A 88 |A8 8 B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A+9 9
D132/18 KISHUN EKKA Ul[B 612 | B 6 24 |B+7 28 C 515 26 160 | 6.15
L C520 |C520 |[A 88 |[B+7 7 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9
D133/18 PAWAN DEEP BHAGAT UTB 6 12 [ B 6 24 | A8 32 C 515 26 164 | 6.31
L C520 |C520 |[A 88 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

DAE 4011(4) AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE
DAE 4013(4) AUTOTRONICS

DAM 2001(4)

DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3)

DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DME 3007(3) MANUFACTURING PROCESS

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DMM 3003(4)
DMM 3101(4)
DMM 4007 (4)
DMM 4103(4)
DAE 4012(1)
DAE 4014(1)

DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)

DMM 4008(1)

APPLIED MECHANICS

THERMAL ENGINEERING
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINES
AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE LAB.
AUTOTRONICS LAB.

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

AUTOMOBILE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAE DAE DAM DAP DCS DCS DMA DME  [TOTAL (fotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 4011(4) | 4013(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 3101(3) | 3007(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DAE DAE DCS DHU DMM
3003(4) | 3101(4) | 4007(4) | 4103(4) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1)
D138/18  |AVINASH KUMARSINGH U |B+7 14 |B+ 7 28 | A 8 32 C515 26 175 | 6.73
L C520 |B62 |A 88 |A8 8 (A 88 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D140/18  |RAVINDRA KUMARMAHTOU | A 8 16 | A 8 32 | Ex 1040 A 8 24 26 206 | 7.92
L B 624 [B+728 |A 88 (A8 8 |A 88 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D141/18  |RAVI KUMAR MAHTO U[A 8 16 | B+ 7 28 | Ex 1040 A 8 24 26 206 | 7.92
L B+7 28 [B+7 28 |A 88 (A8 8 |A 88 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D142/18  |JUHI KUMARI UTB+7 14 | A 8 32 |[A+9 36 B+ 7 21 26 210 | 8.08
L AB832 |A832 |A 88 |[A8 8 [A+9 9 |Ar9 9 [A+9 9
D145/18  |NIKHIL INDRA GURU UTEx 1020 | A 8 32 [A+9 36 A+ 9 27 26 240 | 9.23
L Ex 1040 |Ex1040 |A 8 8 [A+9 9 |[Ex 1010 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D149/18  |PRAMOD KUMARKOIRI U | B 6 12 | B 6 24 |B+7 28 B 6 18 26 180 | 6.92
L B+7 28 [B+7 28 |A 88 (A8 8 |A 88 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D151/18  |DEEPAK KUMAR U[A B 16 | B 6 24 |A+9 36 B 6 18 26 199 | 7.65
L AB832 |A832 |A 88 [B+7 7 [A 88 |A*9 9 |A+9 9
DMM 3003(4
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (4) APPLIED MECHANICS
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING
DAE 4011(4) AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE @
DAE 4013(4) AUTOTRONICS DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DMM 4103(4) FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINES
DAP 2001(3)  ENGINEERING PHYSICS DAE 4012(1)  AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE LAB.
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DME 3007(3)

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

DAE 4014(1)

DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)

AUTOTRONICS LAB.

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

AUTOMOBILE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLLNO | NAME U] DAC DAE DAE DAM DAP DCS DCS DMA DME  |TOTAL Jrotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 4011(4) | 4013(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 3101(3) | 3007(3) |CREDIT | Points
.| owmmM | DwMM | DMM DMM DAE DAE DCS DHU DMM
3003(4) | 3101(4) | 4007(4) | 4103(4) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1)
D152/18  |RAHUL PRADHAN U[A+9 18 | A 8 32 |A+9 36 A8 24 2 234 | 9
L Ex 1040 |Ex1040 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 O
D153/18  |KAVITA BHARTI U[A B8 16 |B+ 7 28 | Ex 1040 AB824 | C5 15 29 240 | 8.28
L A 832 |Ex1040 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D156/18  |CHANCHAL KUMAR UTA+9 18 | B 6 24 | Ex 1040 A8 24 26 222 | 854
L A+9 36 |A+9 36 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D157/18  |FARDEEN ANSARI U[Ex 1020 | A 8 32 |A+O 36 A8 24 26 224 | 862
L A 832 |A+936 |A 88 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D158/18  |FURKAN ALI KHAN U[A+9 18 | A 8 32 | Ex 1040 A+ 9 27 26 220 | 8.46
L B+728 |AB832 |A 88 |A8 8 |A+9 9 |Ar9 9 [A+9 9
D160/18  |SAHDEO KUMARMAHTO U | A 8 16 |B+ 7 28 |A+9 36 A+ 9 27 26 224 | 862
L A 832 |Ex1040 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D164/18 _ |NISHANT KUMAR YADAV U [A+ 9 18 | B 6 24 | Ex 1040 B+ 7 21 2 203 | 7.81
L A832 [B624 |AB8S8 |A9 9 |Ar9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DMM 3003(4) APPLIED MECHANICS

DAE 4011(4) AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE
DAE 4013(4) AUTOTRONICS

DAM 2001(4)
DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DCS 4011(3)
DMA 3101(3)
DME 3007(3)

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
APPLIED MATHEMATICS
MANUFACTURING PROCESS

DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING
DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

DMM 4103(4) FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINES

DAE 4012(1)
DAE 4014(1)

DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE LAB.
AUTOTRONICS LAB.

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

AUTOMOBILE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLLNO | NAME U] DAC DAE DAE DAM DAP DCs DCS DMA DME | TOTAL [fotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 4011(4) | 4013(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 3101(3) | 3007(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DmM DMM DMM DMM DAE DAE DCS DHU DMM
3003(4) | 3101(4) | 4007(4) | 4103(4) | 4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1)
D165/18  |SANDEEP KUMAR MAHTO U | A 8 16 | B+ 7 28 | Ex 1040 B+ 7 21 Bo6 18| 29 225 | 7.76
L A 832 [B+728 |A 88 [B+7 7 |Ar9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 O
DMM 3003(4
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (4) APPLIED MECHANICS
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING
DAE 4011(4) AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE @
DAE 4013(4) AUTOTRONICS DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DMM 4103(4) FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINES

DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3)
DCS 4011(3)

DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DME 3007(3)

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

DAE 4012(1)
DAE 4014(1)

DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)

DMM 4008(1)

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE LAB.
AUTOTRONICS LAB.

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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AUTOMOBILET1

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAE DAE DAM DCS DEC DMM DMM DMM | TOTAL [otal Credif| GPA
4001(2) | 4011(4) | 4013(4) | 1001(4) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 3003(4) | 4007(4) | 4103(4) |CREDIT | Points
L| DAE DAE DCS DHU DME DMM DMM
4012(1) | 4014(1) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1)
DL013/19 |SHATRUDHANKR.RANA U | A 8 16 | B 6 24 | A 8 32 A8 24 |[B+7 21 B 624 |Br7 28 32 236 | 7.38
L|A 88 |Br7 7 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 16 |A+9 9
DL018/19 _ |PRANAY RAJ U[AB16 |B 6 24 |UMOO |C520 |BS6 18 C52 | B624 [Br7 28 34 192 | 5.65
L|A88 |A 88 |[A88 |A+9 9 A+ 9 9
DL027/19 |CHANDRAMOHANKUDADAU | B 6 12 | C 5 20 | B 6 24 C5 15 |[C5 15 C52 [ C5 20 32 188 | 5.88
L|A88 |B 66 [B66 |A+99 |A 88 |A8 16 |A+9 9
DAE 4012(1
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (1) AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE LAB.
DAE 4014(1) AUTOTRONICS LAB.
DAE 4011(4) AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE )
DAE 4013(4) AUTOTRONICS DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DMM 3003(4) APPLIED MECHANICS
“) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS A
DMM 4103(4) FLUID MECHANICS AND _—






